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Media Report (0500-2359) Printed on December 26, 2025

Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Date Release Date Hold Reasons Release Reason

179986 SHIVES, BIONCA 12/23/25 12/25/25 10:41 Charge: Credit Time Served

176293 ROSS, MARIAH 12/24/25 12/25/25 13:14 Charge: OR

88054 BILLODEAUX, KENNETH 12/15/25 12/25/25 15:09 Charge: Credit Time Served

Total Records: 3
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Media Report (0000-0500) Printed on December 26, 2025

Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Release Date Release Hold Reasons Release

179986 SHIVES, BIONCA 06/29/91 12/23/25 11:18 12/25/25 10:41 Charge: Credit

176293 ROSS, MARIAH 11/12/93 12/24/25 18:22 12/25/25 13:14 Charge: OR

88054 BILLODEAUX, KENNETH 11/12/61 12/15/25 16:23 12/25/25 15:09 Charge: Credit

Total Records: 3
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Media Report (0500-2359) Printed on December 25, 2025

Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Date Release Date Hold Reasons Release Reason

171011 MENDEZ, RICHARD 10/20/25 12/24/25 10:08 Charge: Other Agency

151711 CAPCHA, JAVIER 11/11/25 12/24/25 10:30 Charge: Other Agency

251747 BERNAL, JONAH 12/24/25 12/24/25 15:41 Charge: Bonded

155732 TORGRIMSON, ADAM 06/17/24 12/24/25 10:07 Charge: Other Agency

131333 MORENO, JOHNNY JR 12/24/25 12/24/25 16:25 Charge: Bond

174967 ADAMS, SCOTT 12/24/25 12/24/25 22:19 Charge: Book and Release

Total Records: 6
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Media Report (0000-0500) Printed on December 25, 2025

Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Release Date Release Hold Reasons Release

171011 MENDEZ, RICHARD 04/09/69 10/20/25 14:29 12/24/25 10:08 Charge: Other

151711 CAPCHA, JAVIER 11/17/85 11/11/25 00:08 12/24/25 10:30 Charge: Other

251747 BERNAL, JONAH 09/17/04 12/24/25 12:56 12/24/25 15:41 Charge: Bonded

155732 TORGRIMSON, ADAM 01/04/82 06/14/24 16:13 12/24/25 10:07 Charge: 18-905 Other

131333 MORENO, JOHNNY JR 06/06/70 12/24/25 14:24 12/24/25 16:25 Charge: Bond

174967 ADAMS, SCOTT 01/07/81 12/24/25 21:47 12/24/25 22:19 Charge: Book and

Total Records: 6
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Media Report (0500-2359) Printed on December 24, 2025

Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Date Release Date Hold Reasons Release Reason

179797 MCLEAN, JESSIE 09/23/25 12/23/25 10:50 Charge: Other Agency

179606 SANCHEZ, DANIEL 09/24/25 12/23/25 12:03 Charge: Bond

177898 WUNSCH, TODD II 07/12/25 12/23/25 11:25 Charge: Bond

177085 CLOPTON, CLINTON 05/09/25 12/23/25 09:15 Charge: OR

179727 MALTOS, JOSEPH 3RD 12/23/25 12/23/25 21:03 Warrant: Bonded

181234 DUMAS, CARL 12/23/25 12/23/25 21:26 Charge: Bond

181080 RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 12/08/25 12/23/25 13:55 Charge: Bond

177898 WUNSCH, TODD II 07/12/25 12/23/25 11:56 Out of Bonded

176506 TAYLOR, JOHN 10/10/25 12/23/25 16:53 Charge: OR

180643 GOMEZ MEDINA, LUIS 12/01/25 12/23/25 08:36 ICE (Border Other Agency

179935 DONALDSON, XANDER 11/10/25 12/23/25 21:46 Out of Released to Other

181085 VASQUEZ, ENRIQUE 12/22/25 12/23/25 19:05 Warrant: Bonded

180741 FACKRELL, DERRICK 12/18/25 12/23/25 08:16 Charge: Other Agency

180364 MENDOZA, CONRADO 04/11/25 12/23/25 08:12 Charge: Other Agency

BARBA, MICHAEL 12/23/25 12/23/25 11:43 Charge: Bond

251745 KERNER, BRYSON 12/23/25 12/23/25 13:52 Warrant: Bonded

181233 ORANTES, AGUSTIN 12/23/25 12/23/25 14:29 Charge: Bond

Total Records: 17



Page 1 of 1

Media Report (0000-0500) Printed on December 24, 2025

Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Release Date Release Hold Reasons Release

179797 MCLEAN, JESSIE 07/14/99 05/27/25 11:55 12/23/25 10:50 Charge: Other

179606 SANCHEZ, DANIEL 04/01/04 09/24/25 14:22 12/23/25 12:03 Charge: 18-705 Bond

177898 WUNSCH, TODD II 12/12/97 07/12/25 19:12 12/23/25 11:25 Charge: Bond

177085 CLOPTON, CLINTON 06/22/71 05/08/25 23:11 12/23/25 09:15 Charge: OR

179727 MALTOS, JOSEPH 3RD 04/04/06 12/23/25 17:32 12/23/25 21:03 Warrant: Bench Bonded

181234 DUMAS, CARL 12/03/07 12/23/25 20:36 12/23/25 21:26 Charge: Bond

181080 RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 10/20/97 11/09/25 02:50 12/23/25 13:55 Charge: Bond

177898 WUNSCH, TODD II 12/12/97 11/07/25 02:01 12/23/25 11:56 Out of County Bonded

176506 TAYLOR, JOHN 06/25/68 10/10/25 21:03 12/23/25 16:53 Charge: OR

180643 GOMEZ MEDINA, LUIS 11/03/82 11/28/25 21:40 12/23/25 08:36 ICE (Border Other

179935 DONALDSON, XANDER 10/25/06 12/11/25 22:48 12/23/25 21:46 Out of County Released

181085 VASQUEZ, ENRIQUE 11/03/90 12/22/25 12:17 12/23/25 19:05 Warrant: Arrest Bonded

180741 FACKRELL, DERRICK 12/19/81 12/18/25 23:40 12/23/25 08:16 Charge: Other

180364 MENDOZA, CONRADO 12/04/61 04/10/25 19:44 12/23/25 08:12 Charge: Other

BARBA, MICHAEL 08/26/77 12/23/25 10:21 12/23/25 11:43 Charge: Bond

251745 KERNER, BRYSON 11/07/03 12/23/25 10:31 12/23/25 13:52 Warrant: Bench Bonded

181233 ORANTES, AGUSTIN 04/02/02 12/23/25 03:48 12/23/25 14:29 Charge: Bond

Total Records: 17


